
A D V A N C I N G S T U D E N T M O B I L I T Y I N A D I G I T A L W O R L D

F A L L 2 0 1 7 D A T A S U M M I T

REGISTRATION LIST

Jason Andries, Coordinator of Network Operations, Campus Manitoba

andriesj@campusmanitoba.ca

Richard Armstrong, Assistant Manager, Application Systems, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

armstrong@ouac.on.ca

Rajeev Arora, SVP, Products, Parchment

rarora@parchment.com

Amandeep Baryah, Sr. Software Developer, World Education Services

abaryah@wes.org

Philip Belanger, Executive Director, Council on Articulations and Transfer of New Brunswick

philip.belanger@gnb.ca

Donna Bell, Manager Student Records, Ryerson University

dbell@ryerson.ca

Matt Bemis, Associate Registrar, University of Southern California

wbemis@usc.edu

Siva Bhattiprolu, Software developer, World Education Services, Inc.

sbhattip@wes.org

Kristi Blabaum, Systems Integration Analyst, Great Lakes

kblabaum@GLHEC.ORG
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Ruth Blades, Operations Manager, Nova Scotia Council on Admission & Transfer

ruth.blades@NSCAT.CA

Carroll Brown, Director, Higher Education Product Strategy, Oracle

carroll.brown@oracle.com

Herman de Leeuw, Executive Director, Groningen Declaration Network

herman.deleeuw@duo.nl

Tuan Do, Director of Enterprise Applications, ITS, San Francisco State University

doey@SFSU.EDU

Andy Dowling, CEO, Digitary

andy.dowling@digitary.net

Joanne Duklas, President, Duklas Cornerstone Consulting

joanne@duklascornerstone.ca

Heidi Emami, Associate Registrar, McGill University

heidi.emami@mcgill.ca

Doug Falk, VP & CIO, National Student Clearinghouse

falk@studentclearinghouse.org

Jim Farmer, Researcher, instructional media + magic inc.

jxf@IMMAGIC.COM

Rob Fleming, Executive Director and Co-chair, BC Council on Admissions and Transfer

rfleming@bccat.ca

Nermein Gamal, Assistant Registrar, Project Management, McGill University

nermein.gamal@mcgill.ca
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Rob Groot, Director of Product Management, National Student Clearinghouse

rgroot@nationalstudentclearinghouse.org

Charmaine Hack, University Registrar, Ryerson University

chack@ryerson.ca

Darin Hobbs, University Registrar, Western Governors University

Darin.Hobbs@wgu.edu

Doug Holmes, Programmer Analyst III, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

holmes@ouac.on.ca

Mei Hung, Application Developer, Stanford University

meihung@stanford.edu

Roberta Hyland, Chief of Staff, National Student Clearinghouse

hyland@STUDENTCLEARINGHOUSE.ORG

Christopher Jackson, CEO, Paradigm, Inc

chrisj@paradigm-corp.com

Chris Jagers, CEO, Learning Machine

cjagers@learningmachine.com

Melissa Josey, Information Officer, Holland College

mjosey@hollandcollege.com

Jim Kelly, Senior Director of Technology, Educational Credential Evaluators

jkelly@ece.org

Jennifer Kim, Director of Membership Services, PESC

Jennifer.Kim@PESC.org
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Tracy Kingsley, Manager, IT Services, Ontario College Application Service

kingsley@ocas.ca

Jennifer Kitching, Transcript Analyst, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

jenniferk@ouac.on.ca

Jason Kwok, Associate Director, Student Systems Management, University of British Columbia

jason.kwok@ubc.ca

Dave Landry, Director, Data Management, Exchange & Operations, National Student Clearinghouse

landry@studentclearinghouse.org

Lilian Lopez, Programmer Analyst II, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

lopez@ouac.on.ca

Antonella Manca-Mangoff, Director, International Council of Ministers of Education, Canada (CMEC)

a.manca-mangoff@cmec.ca

Sinisa Markovic, Assistant University Registrar, University of Toronto

sinisa.markovic@utoronto.ca

Kathleen Massey, Associate Vice President (Students), University of Lethbridge

kathleen.massey@uleth.ca

Susan McCrackin, Sr. Director, Financial Aid Methodology, College Board

smccrackin@COLLEGEBOARD.ORG

Elizabeth McFaul, Product Manager, Ontario College Application Service Inc.

mcfaul@ocas.ca

David Moldoff, CEO, AcademyOne

dmoldoff@ACADEMYONE.COM
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John Papinchak, University Registrar, Carnegie Mellon University

jp7p@ANDREW.CMU.EDU

Nathanaël Poli, CICIC Digital Communications Officer, Council of Ministers of Education, Canada (CMEC)

n.ipyam@cmec.ca

Carolyn Posa, Assistant Registrar, Student Records and Legislated Reporting, Ryerson University

cposa@ryerson.ca

Marc Provencher, CIO, OCAS

Provencher@ocas.ca

Lia Quickert, Executive Director (Interim), Ontario Council on Articulation and Transfer (ONCAT)

lquickert@oncat.ca

Simone Ravaioli, Business Development Manager, Digitary

simone.ravaioli@digitary.net

Susan Reyes, Analyst/Programmer, San Diego State University

slreyes@sdsu.edu

Michael Ringuette, CICIC Coordinator, Canadian Information Centre for International Credentials (CICIC)

m.ringuette@cmec.ca

Shawn Robinson, Manager Technology Solutions, OCAS Application Services

srobinson@ocas.ca

Doug Russell, Supervisor, Application Systems Support, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

russell@ouac.on.ca

Andrew Salmons, Solutions Architect, OCAS

salmons@ocas.ca
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Matt Schultz, Research Assistant, Duklas Cornerstone Consulting

matt.schultz.373@gmail.com

Michael Sessa, President & CEO, PESC

michael.sessa@pesc.org

Joellen Shendy, Associate Vice Provost and Registrar, UMUC

Joellen.Shendy@umuc.edu

Monterey Sims, Director, Admissions & Evaluation, University of Phoenix

Monterey.Sims@phoenix.edu

Rick Skeel, Director, Product Management, Ellucian

rick.skeel@ellucian.com

Susan Stein, Executive Director, ApplyAlberta

sstein@applyalberta.ca

Cyndi Streun, AVP of Information Service, Federation of State Medical Boards

kthomas@fsmb.org

Trudy Sykes, Director of Operations, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

sykes@ouac.on.ca

Stephen Thornton, Program Director, Alberta Post-Secondary Application System

sthornton@applyalberta.ca

Rick Torres, CEO, National Student Clearinghouse

rtorres@studentclearinghouse.org

Andrew Trnacek, CEO, Higher Ed Services

atrnacek@hes.edu.au



A D V A N C I N G S T U D E N T M O B I L I T Y I N A D I G I T A L W O R L D

F A L L 2 0 1 7 D A T A S U M M I T

Jay Tudela, Superintendent, Enrollment Management, Community College of the Air Force

jay.tudela@yahoo.com

Romesh Vadivel, Assistant Registrar and Director, McGill University

romesh.vadivel@mcgill.ca

Francisco Valines, Director of Financial Aid, Florida International University

valinesf@FIU.EDU

Bert van der Geest, Project Director, BC Ministry of Education

bvdgeest@telus.net

Cathy van Soest, Manager, EducationPlannerBC Transcript Services, EducationPlannerBC

cathy@educationplannerbc.ca

Renee Verlaan, IT Director, SRAM

rverlaan@sram.qc.ca

Anik Vrancken, Project Manager, McGill University

anik.vrancken@mcgill.ca

Jim Wager, Consultant and Education Strategist, Credentials Solutions

james.wager@hotmail.com

Anna Walsh, Interim Registrar, McGill University

anna.walsh@mcgill.ca

Jason Weaver, Director, Product Management, Parchment

jweaver@parchment.com

Jack Weber, Executive Vice President, Credentials Solutions

weber2@credentialssolutions.net
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Erica Welch, Transcript Generalist, Ontario Universities' Application Centre

welch@ouac.on.ca

Leisa Wellsman, Associate Registrar, Records, Registration & Enrolment Reporting, Conestoga College

leisa.wellsman@sympatico.ca

Beth Young, Principal, Quality Information Partners

bethyoung@QI-PARTNERS.COM

Alex Jackl, President & CEO, Bardic Systems, Inc.

ajackl@gmail.com

Shelagh Pepper, Associate Registrar, Wilfrid Laurier University

spepper@wlu.ca


